November 17, 2024 0 49°

Home / Sports/ High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

West York
Wyomissing

BOXSCORE

Football
11/16 at 1:00 pm
at Wyomissing

Playoff

1 2 3 4 oT Total
West York 0 0 7 0 0 7
Wyomissing 7 21 7 0 0 35

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Danny Fleischood 34-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Derek Macrina 23-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Danny Fleischood 56-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 28-yard fumble recovery
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Danny Fleischood 36-yard pass from Teddy White
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

West York: Roberts 3-yard run
PAT Kick ( Kuhn)

TEAM STATS

West York Wyomissing
First downs 9 16
Total yards 134 374

Rushes/Yards 19/-9 43/313



Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - WEST YORK

Name

RUSHING - WEST YORK

Name

RECEIVING - WEST YORK

Name

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - WYOMISSING

Name

Teddy White

RUSHING - WYOMISSING

Name

Derek Macrina
Chase Eisenhower
Tyler Niedrowski
Danny Fleischood
Aiden Sierra
Teddy White
Marcus Armstead
Brady Eisenhower

Zander Westwood

-0.47
12/22
54.55
143
1/5
4/133
33.25

313

61

374

11

Comp Att

Att

Yds

Rec Yds

Comp

Att

Att

12

— N N =

7.28

4[4
100
61
10/99
3/96
32
-9
143
134
4/
Pct Yds TD
Yds/Att
Yds/Catch
Pct Yds TD
100 61 1
Yds Yds/Att
78 8.67
72 6
27 6.75
132 18.86
0 0
13 -6.5
17 5.67
-1 -1
3 3

INT

TD

TD

INT

.
O

$§ o o o onv O O



RECEIVING - WYOMISSING

Name Rec Yds Yds/Catch
Tyler Niedrowski 1 2 2
Danny Fleischood 2 43 215
Andrew DiFabrizio 1 16 16

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

TD

1 Erin Matson is a field hockey champion. Her boyfriend just helped the

Dodgers win the World Series.

2 Phillies cut five players including_left-hander Kolby Allard, add three to

40-man roster

3  Manheim Central grad living_his dream with the University of Pittsburgh
4 Steelers get Nick Herbig, Donte Jackson back but might lose Jaylen
Warren for Ravens game
5 Lehigh Valley baseball: Former Parkland High standout signs with
Phillies organization
NEWSLETTER
Sports

Our daily sports newsletter, delivered at 6 a.m.

[\ Enter email address



