35

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

West York Wyomissing

BOXSCORE

Football 11/16 at 1:00 pm at Wyomissing Playoff

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
West York	0	0	7	0	0	7
Wyomissing	7	21	7	0	0	35

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Danny Fleischood 34-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Derek Macrina 23-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Danny Fleischood 56-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 28-yard fumble recovery

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Danny Fleischood 36-yard pass from Teddy White

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

West York: Roberts 3-yard run

PAT Kick (Kuhn)

TEAM STATS

	West York	Wyomissing
First downs	9	16
Total yards	134	374
Rushes/Yards	19/-9	43/313

Rushing avg	-0.47				7.28		
Comp/Atts	12/22			4/4			
Comp pct	54.55				100		
Pass yards	143				61		
Penalties/Yds	1/5				10/99		
Punts/Yds	4/133				3/96		
Punting average	33.25				32		
Rushing yds allowed	313				-9		
Passing yds allowed	61				143		
Total yds allowed	374				134		
Fumbles/Lost	1/1				4/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WEST YORK							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	t Y	/ds	TD	INT
RUSHING - WEST YORK							
Name	Att	Yd	s	Y	ds/Att		TD
RECEIVING - WEST YORK							
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds/	Catch		TD
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WYOMISSING							
Name	C	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Teddy White		4	4	100	61	1	0
RUSHING - WYOMISSING							
Name			Att	Yds	Yds	/Att	TD
Derek Macrina			9	78	8.	67	1
Chase Eisenhower			12	72	(5	0
Tyler Niedrowski			4	27	6.'	75	0
Danny Fleischood			7	132	18.	.86	2
Aiden Sierra			1	0	()	Ο
Teddy White			2	-13	-6	5.5	Ο
Marcus Armstead			7	177	5.0	67	0
Marcus Arristeau			3	17	٥.,	07	· ·
Brady Eisenhower			3 1	-1		-1	0

RECEIVING - WYOMISSING

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Tyler Niedrowski	1	2	2	0
Danny Fleischood	2	43	21.5	1
Andrew DiFabrizio	1	16	16	0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	~
----------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Erin Matson is a field hockey champion. Her boyfriend just helped the Dodgers win the World Series.
- 2 <u>Phillies cut five players including left-hander Kolby Allard, add three to 40-man roster</u>
- 3 Manheim Central grad living his dream with the University of Pittsburgh
- 4 <u>Steelers get Nick Herbig, Donte Jackson back but might lose Jaylen</u> <u>Warren for Ravens game</u>
- 5 <u>Lehigh Valley baseball: Former Parkland High standout signs with</u>
 Phillies organization

